Chpsmevegion) Aeoses el meal ig

SkoTlrmpsn, R0#

INVOICE
PLUM BOROUGH MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

4555 NEW TEXAS ROAD

PITTSBURGH, PA 15235
PHONFE 412-7923-7331 FAX 412-798-5186

TO: Utilities Cost Cutters
P.O. Box 980
twood City, PA 16117-0980
Attn: Lauren

New
FOR: Pivik Efementary School-Plum Boro

INVOICEH 11-0091
DATE: August 11, 2011

DATE DESCRIPTION UNIT PRIGE TOTAL
8/11/2011|6" Water Meter $8,974.00 $8,574.00
”
Total Due $8,974.00

Make all checks payable to Plum Borough Municipal Authority
Any guestions concerning this invoice, contact ext. 203.

SUataNED
=

Lpa ey ..
Farws m Y ady (e

i
s

BY ot R Mg
Arifaa i fi%%
LA R W A ¥ h—ﬁ;it



(Ch s fHALR

ANDREWS & PRICE

1500 Ardmore Boulevard
Suite 506
Pittsburgh, PA 15221

TEL. (412) 243-9700
FAX (412) 243-9660

Plum Borough School District Billing Date: July 31,2011
Attn: Dr. Lillian Naccarati Client No.: 59000, 16003
900 Elicker Road

Pittsburgh, PA 15239

3 M

.:ingE

5900048 Pivik Elementary School 23000 v



il: i n II“‘

A division of CDI-infrastructure, LLC,

615 WEST HIGHLAND AVENUE
EBENSBURG, PA 15931
PHONE: (814)-472-7700

FAX: (814)-472-6110

ARCHITECTURE + ENGINEERING + COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY
AVIATION | CIVIL | CONSTRUCTION SERVICES | DATASYSTEMS | ENVIRONMENTAL
FACILITIES ENGINEERING | GEOSPATIAL | NETWORKS | PUBLIC SAFETY [ TRANSPORTATION

Remif To:

L R Kimball

P.O. Box 905226
Charlotte, NC 28290-5226

Plum Borough School District invoice Date : 8/31/2011
900 Elicker Road Invoice #: 509774
p|um’ PA. 15239 Project #: 0922000576
Invoice Group : **
Contact: Eugene J. Marraccini
Plum Borough SD-Pivik-New Elem Sch. v
For Professional Services Renderad through: 8/21/2011
Est. Consfruction Cost; $16,967,000.00
Fee: 6% x 16,967,000 = $1,018,020.00 (LS}
Minus Credit for Pivik Feasibility Study: $30,000.00
Minus Credit for Continuing Relationship: $15,000.00
Fee Based on iotal: $973,020.00
Plus Civil Add'| Fee: $70,000.00
Plus Wetiand Delineation $8,034.00
Plus Wetland Field Reconn-Invest $5,000.00
Plus Mining tnvestigation $18,650.00
Plus Air Conditioning-Add Alternate $20,704.00
Fee proposal letier signed 1/28/11
Total Fee: $1,095,408.00
Previous Current Total
Phase Code f{ Name % of Contract Phase Fee Amount Amount % Complete Fee Earned
2000 -- Schematic 20.06 194,604.00 194,604.00 0.00 100.00 194,604 .00
3000 -- Design Development 15.00 145,953.00 145,853.00 0.00 100.00 45,953.00
4000 - Consfruction Documents 40.00 389,208.00 389,208.00 0.00 100.00 389,208.00
5000 -- Bidding 5.00 48,651.00 48,651.00 0.00 100,00 48,651.00
6000 -- Construction Administration 20.00 194 604.00 73.572.08 9,310.00 42 59 82,882.08
9012 -- Civil - LRK - Add'l Serv. 0.00 70,000.00 £9,897.00 0.00 85.57 59,897.00
9020 -- Weiland Field Reconn-invest 0.00 5,000.00 5,0006.00 0.00 100.00 5,000.00
2021 -- Wetland Delineation 0.00 8,034.00 §,034.00 0.00 100.00 8,034.00
822J -- Air Conditioning-Add Alternate 0.00 20,704.00 16,563.20 0.00 80.00 16,563.20
923J -- Mining Investigation 0.00 18,650.00 18,650.00 0.00 100.00 18,650.00
Total Fee: 1,095,408.00
Total Fee Earned To Date 0689,442.28
lLess Previous Billings 960,132.28
Amount Due this Invoice 9,310.00

Kimball Project Manager -

Steven N. Ackerman

3.

v/



LR Kimball

A division of CDI-Infrastructure, 1LC.

615 WEST HIGHLAND AVENUE
EBENSBURG, PA 15931
PHONE: (814)-472-7700

FAX: (814)-472-6110

ARCHITECTURE » ENGINEERING + COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY
AVIATION | CIVIL | CONSTRUCTION SERVICES | DATASYSTEMS | ENVIRONMENTAL
FACILITIES ENGINEERING | GEDSPATIAL [ NETWORKS | PUBLIC SAFETY | TRANSPORTATION

Remit To:

L R Kimball

P.O. Box 805226
Charlotte, NC 282980-5226

Plum Borough School District Invoice Date : 8/31/2011
900 Elicker Road Invoice # : 509820
Plum, PA. 15239 Project #: 11022000778
Invoice Group : **

Contact: Dr. Lilitan MNagcarati
Plum Borough SD-HS Softhall Field v
For Professional Services Rendered through: 8/21/2011
LS Fee-$27,500.00
Proposal Letter signed 12/1/10
Amendment # 5 approved 5/23/11

Previous Current Total
Phase Code / Name % of Contract Phase Fee Amount Amount % Complete Fee Earned
2000 -- Schematic Design 20.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 0.00 100.00 5,500.00
3000 -- Design Development 15.00 4,125.00 4,125.00 0.00 100.00 4,125.00
4008 —~ Construction Documents 40.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 0.00 100.00 11,000.00
5000 -- Bidding 5.00 1,375.00 0.00 1,375.00 100.00 1,375.00
6000 -- Construction Administration 20.00 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00

Total Fee: 27,500.00
Total Fee Earned To Date 22,000.00
Less Previous Billings 20,625.00
Amount Due this Invoice 1,375.00

Kimball Project Manager - Steven N. Ackerman

TERMS: PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT

AFTER 30 DAYS INTEREST AT THE RATE OF 1.25 % PER MONTH ON THE UNPAID BALANCE WILL BE ADDED

v



E‘ R Kimha““ ARCHITECTURE + ENGINEERING * COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY
P | AVIATION | CIVIL | CONSTRUCTION SERVICES | DATASYSTEMS | ENVIRONMENTAL

A-division of CDl-Infrastructure, LLC. FACILITIES ENGINEERING | GEOSPATIAL | NETWORKS | PUBLIC SAFETY | TRANSPORTATION
615 WEST HIGHLAND AVENUE Remit To:
EBENSBURG, PA 15931 L R Kimball
PHONE: (814)-472-7700 P.O. Box 905226
FAX: (814)-472-6110 : Charlotte, NC 28290-5226
Plum Borough School District Inv?ice _Dat; : 2635145{1311
icker Road nvoice # :
g?grfl';:i 5219 Project #: 1022000778
T Invoice Group : 01

Contact: Dr. Lillian Naccarati /

Plum Borough SD-HS Softball Field V
For Professional Services Rendered through: 8/21/2011

Reimbursable Expenses

Expenses

Regular Expenses 508.78

Unit Pricing - Percent 23.15
Unit Pricing - Rate ' 38.59
Total Expenses 570.62
Amount Due This Invoice ** 570.52

Kimball Project Manager - Steven N. Ackerman

TERMS: PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT
AFTER 30 DAYS INTEREST AT THE RATE OF 1.25 % PER MONTH ON THE UNPAID BALANCE WILL BE ADDED

quq_ \ OF;_,a



Project: 1022000778 -- Plum Borough SD-HS Softball Fiskd

Invoice # :509821

Phase: R100 -- Reimbursable Expenses

Regular Expenses

Description Amount
Courier Expense 5.04
Reproduction Expense 437.80
Mileage 62.94
Other Travel Cosis 2.10

Regular Expenses 508.78

Unit Pricing Expenses

Description Amount
Reproduction Expense 3.94
Computer Plots & Scanning 5.25
Mileage 29.40

Unit Pricing 38.59

Unit Pricing Expenses

Description Amount
Computer.Plots & Scanning 23.15

Unif Pricing 23.15

Total Phase: R100 -- Reimbursable Expenses Labor : 0.00

Expense : 570.52
Total Project : 102200077& -- Plum Borough SB-HS Softball Field B570.52

Aqe . Ol’éa.

Page: 1



Russo Construction Services
38 Boulder Drive

Pittsburgh, PA 15239
412-215-3023
rucon26@yahoo.com

INVOICE

To: Plum Borough School District

Date: September 6, 2011

Project:  New Pivik Elementary Constructicn Services
Period:  Month of September, 2011 v~

For services rendered for the month of September, 2011, in

accordance with Articie 5 — Compensation during Construction phase in
the amount of $5,833.33. v

If you have any guestions, please feel free to contact me directly
at 412-215-3023. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Dennis M. Russo



-Bioere@iyBuAdon ‘fasunos |e6s| 510814y JO SINIISU| UBDWEWY 8L | Ifeu-8 "SjUAWND0Q [DBAUOD Yy JO SUCHE(0jA WBAdeD Lade: oL “patedcs usum EmE;uon sy Jo sawdos (o1) uey aonpeida) o] peniied s siaseLLNY
-3E] BUL J2pUn o|gissod JUSIXe WAWXEW 5Y) 0] paInsdsosd aq (Im pue "saljeuad [BUlULID PUB 1A S18A8S i Hnse) At 1t Jo ugiued Aue 10 WBLINDOE LYy Still 10 NORNGINSIP 6 uopsnposdal paznGUInEUn

-sa11Ea) (euonBuSIL PUE INe WBUAdeD e A Pe1oslold Si IUBLINGo] JY1Y SHIL TOMINEY A ‘PanIesar SIYBLL IV, S08)yaly 1o SniIsu| UeaNsWY 84) 492661 @ BHAd0D 2861 ~ w BIN/Z0LD JuBLINI0g VIV
‘Pa24NdsSqO 24 iou ____._..... mmm,:m_._u um.m_u SBINSSe MNE__w. ﬂwti gy Whmmnﬁ_m.u%mw SiUl Yojym Uo ucmE:oan_ uum.;.ﬁcO Iy _mﬂmm__..o LB Cm_U Binous o NOILNYS

T UOOTEE

. “RnucD) m:_,ﬂj_ésmowom o 10 UM o) e i § , 1310 SBuey A9 SHONVIHD LAN
y0 sySu Kue o1 easpufaid Jnoyitm are Juawked Jo souedosse pue justaied ssp oy pouen | 000 § | 00000SEE ¢ | SIVIOL
IONTEINY ay) ) b:o ajqeded st n_mmﬁ:hzmu _HZD% L oEEEmu P81 9edT]II3 JWM.:.F_L 000 S ¢ | 000 $ YO A:: paaoadde o],
\\Q\ ,m el ; : W\\v 7473 A oo ¢ | 00°000%E€ g .6:30 £q sypuows snotadid i pasoadde seueya oL
_ _ ¥ ,om, P AUBEUHOWY | sNoILONaEa | SNoLLaay ASYINNAS 13090 HONVHD
S-SV NOUDMIISNDD €920 FOTZL ) (9 our'y 53¢ £ 2UpT)
© (parfinis funouw oy «__:a ::&@8 o umw _S_S ) EE 2 m;: o P woppoddy S : R . -
sap wo saan8if i oapuy payjddo gl uE T o_ﬁfﬁm@q _u_uﬂ: Su .E:aEc b QQ:EE_E% YOVLY) : . mu_<z_<._.mm ONIGNTINI 'HSINI4 OL SONVIVE 6
- - # d . .. eersaniians eergaee ; GOZ'L [TTVTTYORE RO P TP .
. -7 QN \ ¢ : ; , ,, ) . aNa INJWAVA LNIHUND '8
%2 qm‘ IVIW. o . W.,. , ; ) (e1ea131a0y toud wol 9 eury)

k : Qn_ _ LId) S—— - - . . ; A ,
HZDOS< u:COEoE?QQUu:::uﬁ_oﬁcx::oUuE _Em mEmE:qu gorz:oU E: 5:3 3_.5_:3% mmm_.._‘_‘w_._‘,m_“ ._.zms_.rﬁ_xo&ww.zo_m_l_.mmumzo___aumﬂ_mwm._.h

ur $1 31044 91 Jo Aypenb s ‘pRreopul 8 passargond ser ;103 hﬁﬁ om_uu_aoc , . (Je1o], § 9U1] S5 + SUIT)
.,H.no._...: _C .‘MOﬁ.r DF—”_ o) ._._uﬁ_.— _@:«5.0 Dﬁnu o) hlﬁ: ~DU ._DD.-._A.—U._{ “..:.:m H@D H ny T , :\-m..ﬁ.mm.mmm.N m_w L T LERTTPRREE mmuqz_{;_-mm mmmln Ow2m<m l—dq.h.Oh. .@

.om.mmm_mmm ¢ " {E0LDy JO | HWN0T B [0 10 € + B saur) adewmiay (w0

| oo G § {COLD U0 Utunjo)
. 5 pies AL y g 10| L ggGlE'Se ] TELISIT R PRIoNg JO a\@r,nﬁi q
fam,. Fm.?a 12N ﬂ:ma? oM - ] .. , : e o 71880152 Ey , ﬁmo___.o o .u + Q. u ..__OUV
bl £1201 GO0 AT a_z . ; ) JioT oM s PRE. P2 .. : A . ) NOM _JJ_EnE_cJ_c a\w\ncw B

12ag EUECH
: " ADVNIVLIEY G

moho uo g zEEoUV diva O._,dumoL._.w % 03137dW0D TWLOL b
ki ﬁm_+ 1 307 31¥Q O E:m,‘_.u,qm._‘zoo €
* s1apaQ abueyy Ag abueyo jaN 'z
............. U NS LOVEINOD qu_@_mo..F

m

1]z /1 @

UaMND JEY) PUE JOUMQ 2U) WIOY PIALITAL ! I L ¢ CPoUdRNE Stig0LD TUIWNDOC VIV F38US U0NRNURUO))
snogaaad (oL 10] IO, 0] Toroenuo agy £Q pred sdq APy SO |jE ey sguau uon_ SEEDU 63#50 aU) Yt MOHIAUOD T ‘40129 Usoys se ‘Juaiufed Jof apew si wopeonddy
3 I 20uEpI0o0Y ulparajditod uaaq. seyf wAwATJ 10 :osmu:m&w iy Ag pR12Age AOM LIEIEN]

. " puE UONBULIO) Ut icu_aoﬁ_ §{1010P1U00) AU uo 1899 9y, o ,ES mumzao Bdos_EoU ﬁuﬁaa_m_uc: aﬁﬁ. .,_ | :. - .FZN_E><& N_Ou_ ZO_.._.<O_|_n_n_< Q. N_O._.wa_._.ZOU

h b '

O - SFHNLOALIHOYY TIvanDI ¥ Teap. | - . NOLLONYLSNOD TvYINTD ‘404 LOVHLINOD
___.W oj.n_:ozw mBmE:oﬁ_Smo Ve L L1851 Vd 'DUNESNONYD

_.u_._ a4 , : ,,...Smt_._om,q,_ws ./ 2YvNOS NOLSNOH ock

00 WoLovdiNoD - - N e 00 NOLLONYLSNGO OTT3N &/4/P "ONI OLID

O 1930H0YY VIOZEUY M al ”_, A : ¥ _ g mmoqzé___z ILONYLSNOO VIA "HOLOVHINOD WOYA

‘O 4FOYNYA NOILONYLENGD EE e _ 65251 VINVATASNNEG ‘Wil

O Y3INMO. B ,_, o Z‘om\mﬁm C , _ avoy ¥3¥S313 008

. Fl

,..m, . _,,.._.Om_.Dw_n_ 101d1s1d n_OOIOw IODOIOm _23|_n_ TMANMO OL

Sruonnamsa \;.G H




Massaro

INVOICE

Owner/Client: Plum Borough Schogl District
. Mr. Eugene Marrasgini
900 Elicker Road
Plum, PA 15239

Project Name: Plum Borough Elementary Schools Reconfiguration
Construction Services

Massaro Project: 08-711

Date: 8/31/2011 /

Invoice No. 10

Construction Phase Contract Amount $ 414,000.00

(based on 36 months at $11,500/month)

Total Earned To Date $ 51,750.00
Less: Previously invoiced $ 40,250.00
Current Amount Due $ 11,500.00
Balance to Complete $ 362,250.00
i Current Payment Due for Invoice #10 §  11,500.00 |




Pennsylvania Soil and Rock Incorporated

September 14, 2011

PS&R Project No.  11-106
PS&R Invoice No.  11-106-4

Plum Borough School District
c/o Mr. Dennis Russo

Russo Construction Services
38 Roulder Drive

Plum, PA 15239

Invoice
QA & QC Testing Services
August 14 through September 10, 2011
New Pivik Elementary School
Plum Borough, Allegheny County, Pennsylvania

For services rendered on the subject project between August 14 and September 10, 2011 including
field monitoring, field testing, laboratory testing and meeting attendance as follows:

1. Additional Work to deal with Unsuitable Material Issues

Project Manager 0.5 hrs @ $100.00 /hr A 50.00
Construction Technician 50hrs @ $38.00 /hr $ 190.00
Subtotal additional work to deal with unsuitable material issues  $ 240.00

2. Misc. Utility, Backfill Work & Subgrade Prep.

Construction Technician 225hrs @ $38.00 /hr $ §55.00
Clerical 0.5hrs @ $32.00 /hr $ 16.00
Nuclear Gauge Rental 6 days @ $40.00 /day $ 240.00
Misc. Utility, Backfill Work & Subgrade Prep. A 1,111.00
3. Foundation Construction, Floor Slabs & Masonry

Construction Technician 90.0 hrs @ $38.00 /hr $  3,420.00
Clerical 0.5hs @ $32.00 /hr $ 16.00
Concrete Compressive 71 tests @  $10.00 /test b 710.00
Subtotal Foundation Construction, Floor Slabs & Masonry Activities $ 4,146.00



Pennsylvania Soil and Rock Incorporated

PS&R Project No.  11-106
PS&R Invoice No. 11-106-4

4, Structural Steel Inspection

Construction Technician 38.0hrs @ $38.00 /hr $ 1,444.00
Clerical t.0hrs @ $32.00 /hr $ 32.00
Concrete Compressive 74 tests @  $10.00 /test $ 740.00

Subtotal Structural Steel Inspection  § 2,216.00

Total Invoice §  7,713.00

Please remit payment to:  Pennsylvania Soil and Rock, Inc.
570 Beatty Road
Monroeville, PA 15146

Note: Please return one copy of invoice with payment.
Terms: Net 30 days.



& Duguesne Light®

Customer Name and Service Address:
NELLO CONSTRUCTION

Account Number

0001-708-843-001

100 SCHOGL RD
PITTSBURGH, PA 15238-1455

Our Energy ... Your Foweara

Rate: &M-Medium Commardiat Fixed
Rider Code:

560
420
280
140

0

T T 1
O N D J
B Prior 12 Months

I I I i I
F M A M J
Latest 12 Months
This is your initial bill for 560 kWh.

The average temperature for the bllling period was 0 degrees
colder than last year.

Your class average price to compare [s 7.09 cents/kWh.” —-.

Yaur actual Price to Compare may diffar base/d ah your speclflc
demand anhd usage patterns.

Biliing Demand:
B (}!’ﬁl .
B
0. "
[ I [ i | i [ | ] t
O N D U FMAM J A S8

1
J A 8

Prior Billing information

Total Amount of Last Biil §0.00

Total Amount Owed From Yeour Last Bill $0.00

DLC Basic Service Charges 82.87
| TOTAL ACCOUNT BALANCE PAYABLE TC DLC 562.97

NELLO CONSTRUCTION
gep 12 2t
REGEWE@

[JOB N \”%TSM\ |
PHASENO. .
|APPROVED

ACTUAL METER READING BILL

* See pages 3 and 4 for a complete breakdown of charges.

B Prior 12 Montis

‘B Latest 42 Months

Estimated PA State Taxes

Late Charge After Sep 26, 2011

Payment Bue

Amount Due

$10.71

1.26%

Sep 26, 2011

§$82.97

Please raturn this portion with your payment. Make payment payable to Duguesne Light Company.

Account Number
0001-708-943-001

#BWNHBYB
#0000085497150053#

iR mminmamamnmanng
NELLO CONSTRUCTION

100 HOUSTON SQUARE ST
CANONSBURG PA 15317-1469

PLEASE PAY BY SBep 2§, 2011

$82.97

DUQUESNE LIGHT COMPANY
PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTER

FO Box 10
PITTSBURGH, PA 15230-D01¢

illll!lllllIIIIIII‘IIIlfll”ilIlilllllli!lillillilluUIIIIII[
12~

00017099430012 000000082976 000000000000 000000082976




‘pouad Buijig aY) 1084 0] paisnipe uaag skl siendoldde uaym s3o0[q
| dnoy-nEmo|R} pue abieya puewap pY ‘ebieyn Jawoisna Ajjuow ay)
ai0)s81] 'IUOW sUs 0] [Enbe jou s] poued Bulig juelma oY) LGN

ATILLVM-BE8-L |ED 10 WOs sasloyaljem mmm JUsia ‘swedBoid

asaly] 1noge alow ules} o Jo sjedioiled o) -puewap Bupnpes pue
ABasus Buiatesuoa Agq Asuow aaes siallalsna d@y o) sweifold fousoye
ABaus Jo AloleA B siayo S3OI0HD Livan 514617 eusanbng saa10y) J1ep

‘ %20 4o gty wnoge A
006'g Buisn gAY 07 JO PUBWSP B Ym) Jewoisno _m_uhm.EFw:MW __mrMm wmwm_._mgm
UE JO |jiq A|YIUOW |[el3AD ay) aseadoap [[im |ldag j0a)ja ojul Jusm
1euyl eled mau sy -poisnipe useq sey ‘weaboud seooy JiEpA 5§ Auedwad
S} 0] piejal s)s03 sepnjoll Yolym ‘sfiieyoing esuodsay pueLls(]
PUB Uo|leAlsSUOD) pue Aouaipyg Afisuy ay] uonewtopu] Juelloduy

‘§20jA49S pue saopd

uoissiwsuel} sajenbed uossiwwoy Alojenbay ABiaug |elapa] 8yl
‘seaiades pue ssoud uonnguasip serejnBas uolssiwwal Al aHand syg
‘uasoya aney nod Iajddns

uopesaush ajljoaja ay) Aqg 1es ale sefieya pue saoud Ajddngyuonelauas

Ade84-40 Yead-up | ebeijo A ERNEND i
- [ICE | JUSSSEY d0Lid o] od4 | JUBISUDS 4838y | @BEIIOA oN Jolap
pS}EST) PuElia(] aWi] /e1e( sBuipeay Je18)y poliad 8a1Aeg
UBJJEWIOJU] anljoeSy
or's Bulng puewag pAY jEIoL 095 RFOSM) SN0 NEMOJIY [RIOL
0v'9 ‘ -
WL Ty | 7add o8 Bl 085 pl vl 0 8060 | 2180 0or EL69ZLEQD
: sJN0H Nemo|y |9oualayiq [ jueseld doid o] walq | jueisucn Jejep | ebejjoa ‘ON 1318
puews( 1Moy sbu|pesy puewag sBuipeay 18)ap patlad 83inlesg
uolEWIGiu| puBwag UaBULIC/U| INOH 1IEMO{IY
t Jo ¢ afey
wdBM O 0A " ADseu] NG

LO0-EV6-60.L-1000 Mequing JUunoaay

£4° poliay Huglig

@

S8 sussnbng Am

}



PLUM BOROUGH MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

Water / Sewer / Sanitation Bill

Afier Hours Emergency: Please cail 412-825-5699 for any water

Oor sewer emergency

AFTER DUE DATE

PAYMENT STUB Account Number Please Pay
1104242-1111973 $6.76
Please Return This Portian With Your Payment
Make Check Payable: Plum Berough Municipal Authority Invoice Amount Enclosed
4555 New Texas Rd Pittshurgh, PA15239 963283
412-793-7331
AMOUNT DUE $6.76
DUE DATE October 5, 2011
PLUM BOROUGH SCHOOL RISTRICT, AFTER DUE DATE §7.10
CfO UTILITIES COST CUTTERS
P.0. BOX 980
FLOD AP e L I
----------- Tear Here and Return Top Poriion with Paymieni~ e = s camcv e vn
Please keep this portion for your records
Name: PLUM BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRIC Invoice Date; 9/12/2011
Account Number: 1104242-1111973 Service From Date: 87912011
Invoice Number: 963283 Service To Date: 8/2/2011
Service Location: 200 SCHOOL RD Payment Due Date: 10/5/2011
METER ID PREV CURR USAGE FROM TO BILLING SUMMARY
Previous Balance 0.00
82087135 0 228 228 8/9/2011 9/2/2011 Payments 0.00
: Adjustments 0.00
Penalty 0.00
Current Charges
Water 6.76
Penalty Notice AMOUNT DUE $6.76
gfgndlté?t accounts are subject to a 5% penalty if not paid by the DUE DATE October 5, 2011

$7.10

This bill includes a "Sanitation" charge if your trash pickup service is provided by the Borough. The Authority
will handle "Billing Onky” questions. All service questions should be directed to the Barough (412-795-6800}).
PBMA Business hours are from 8:00 A.M. to 4,30 P.M. Monday - Friday. Phone: (412)793-7331.

THIS 13 YOUR MONTHLY WATER/SEWER BILL. THIS BILL IS FOR SERVICES FROM 08/01/11 7O 08/02/11

PLEASE NOTE: PAYMENTS CAN STILL BE MADE AT ANY LOCAL S & T BANK.

e
=
£ s
o
A2
1




