l “ K- h I|$“

A division of COMnfrastructure, LLC,

615 WEST HIGHLAND AVENUE
EBENSBURG, PA 15931
PHONE: (814)-472-7700

FAX: (814)-472-6110

: ARCHITECTURE « ENGINEERING « COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY
AVIATION | CiVil. | CONSTRUCTION SERVICES | DATABYSTEMS | ENVIRONMENTAL
FACILITIES ENGINEERING | GEOSPATIAL | NETWORKS | PUBLIC SAFETY | TRANSPORTATION

Remit To:

L R Kimball

P.0O. Box 905226
Charlotte, NC 28290-5226

Plum Borough School District Invoice Date : 11/3/2011
800 Elicker Road Invoice #: 511113
Plum, PA. 15239 Project #: 00220005676
Invoice Group : **
Contact: Eugene J. Marraccini
Plum Borough SD-Pivik-New Elemn Sch.
For Professional Services Rendered through: 10/23/2011
Est. Construction Cost: $16,967,000.00
Fee: 6% x 16,967,000 = $1,018,020.00 (LS)
Minus Credit for Pivik Feasibility Study: $30,000.00
Minus Credit for Continuing Relationship: $15,000.00
Fee Based on total: $873,020.00
Plus Civil Add'l Fee: $70,000.00
Plus Wetland Delineation $8,034.00
Plus Wetland Field Reconn-invest $5,000.00
Plus Mining Investigation $18,650.00
Plus Air Conditioning-Add Alternate $20,704.00
Fee proposal letter signed 1/28/11
Total Fee: $1,095,408.00
. Previous Current ' Total
Phase Code / Name % of Contract Phase Fee Amount Amount % Complete Fee Earned
2000 -- Schematic 20.00 194,604.00 194,604.00 0.00 100.00 194,804.00
3000 - Design Development 15.00 145,953.00 145,953.00 0.00 100.00 145,953.00
4000 -- Construction Documents © 40.00 389,208.00 389,208.00 0.00 100.00 389,208.00
5000 -- Bidding 5.00 48,651.00 48,651.00 0.00 100.00 48,651.00
6000 - Construction Administration 20.00 194,604.00 92,192.08 9,310.00 5216 101,502.08
9012 - Civil - LRK - Add'l Serv. 0.00 70,000.00 59,897.00 0.00 85.57 59,897.00
9020 -- Wetland Field Reconn-Invest 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 100.00 5,000.00
9021 -~ Wetland Delineation 0.00 8,034.00 8,034.00 0.00 100.00 8,034.00
922J - Air Conditioning-Add Alternate 0.00 20,704.00 16,563.20 0.00 80.00 16,663.20
923J - Mining Investigation 0.00 18,650.00 18,650.00 0.00 100.00 18,650.00
Total Fee: 1,095,408.00
' Total Fee Earned To Date 988,062.28
Less Previous Billings 978,752.28
Amount Due this Invoice 9,310.00

Kimball Project Manager -

Steven N. Ackerman




