ANDREWS & PRICE

1500 Ardmore Boulevard
_' Suite 506 6{
' Pittsburgh, PA 15221 /
TEL. (412) 243-9700
FAX (412) 243-9660 O / ZO// 2'

Plum Borough School District Billing Date: June 30, 2012
Dr. Timothy Glasspool Client No.: 59000, 16000
900 Elicker Rd.
Plum, PA 15239

t;~ Sl et

MATTER STATUS

59000.0
59000.1
59000.2
59000.3
59000.36
59000.39

S
59000.45 "{

59000.48 Pivik Elementary School - GOA 750300 —




l “ K- n llw

A division of CDIInfrastructure, LLC, -

615 WEST HIGHLAND AVENUE
EBENSBURG, PA 15931
PHONE: (814)-472-7700
FAX: (814)-472-6110

. ARCHITECTURE » ENGINEERING « COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY
AVIATION | CIVIL | CONSTRUCTION SERVICES | DATASYSTEMS | ENVIRONMENTAL
FACGILITIES ENGINEERING | GEOSPATiAL | NETWORKS | PUBLIC SAFETY | TRANSPORTATION

Remit To:

L R Kimball

P.O. Box 905226
Charlotte, NC 28290-5226

Kimball Project Manager - Steven N. Ackerman

Amount Due this Invoice

Plum Borough School District Invoice Date : 8/1/2012
900 Elicker Road Invoice #: 515819
PIum, PA. 1'5239 Project #: 092_2000576
. Invoice Group : **
Contact: Fugene J. Marraccini
- Plum Borough SD- P|V|k New Elem Sch.
For Professmnal Serwces Rendered through: 7/22/2012
Est. Construction Cost: $16,967,000.00
Fee: 6% x 16,967,000 = $1,018,020.00 (LS)
Minus Credit for Pivik Feasibility Study: $30,000.00
Minus Credit for Contiruing Relationship: $15,000.00
Fee Based on total: $973,020.00
Plus Civil Add'l Fee: $70,000.00
Plus Wetland Delineation $8,034.00
Plus Wetland Field Reconn-Invest $5,000.00
Plus Mining Investigation $18,650.00
Plus Air Conditioning-Add Alternate $20, 704. OO
Fee proposal letter signed 1/28/11
Total Fee: $1,095,408.00
. o Previous “Current : Total
Phase Code / Name % of Contract Phase Fee Amount - Amount % Complete Fee Ealjned
2000 -- Schematic 20.00 194,604.00 194,604.00 0.00 100.00 194,604.00
. 3000 -- Design Development 15.00 145,953.00 145,953.00° 0.00 100.00 145,953.00
4000 -- Construction Documents 40.00 389,208.00 389,208.00 0.00 100.00 389,208.00
5000 -- Blddlng 5.00 48, 651 .00 48,651.00 0.00 100.00 48,651.00
/6000 - Construction Admlmstratlon 2Q.00 194, 604 00 175,982.08 9,310.00° 95.21 185,292.08
90‘!2 - Givil - LRK - Add'l Serv. 0.00 70,000.00 59,897.00 ~0.00 85.57 ' 59,897.00
9020 -- Wetland Field Reconn-Invest . 0.00 -5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 100.00 5,000.00
9021 -- Wetland Delineation -0.00 8,034.00 8,034.00 - 0.00 100.00 8,034.00°
922J -~ Air Conditiohing-Add Alternate 0.00 20,704.00 16,563.20 . 0.00 80.00 16,563.20 .
923J - Mining Investigation - 0.00 18,650.00 18,650.00 0.00° 100.00 18,650.00
Total Fee: 1,095,408.00 ‘ .
Total Fee Earned To Date ) 1,071,852.28
Less Previous Billings - 1,062,542.28
9,310.00




. \
l H Kimhall“ ARCHITECTURE » ENGINEERING « COM@UN%CAT!ONS TECHNOLOGY
P | P AVIATION | GIVIL | CONSTRUCTION SERVICES | DATASYSTEMS | ENVIRONMENTAL

A division of CDInfrastructure, LLC. FACILITIES ENGINEERING | GEOSPATIAL | NETWORKS | PUBLIC SAFETY | TRANSPORTATION
615 WEST HIGHLAND AVENUE ‘ . Remit To:
EBENSBURG, PA 15931 L R Kimball
PHONE: (814)-472-7700 . P.O. Box 905226
FAX: (814)-472-6110 ' Charlotte, NC 28290-5226
Plum Borough School District - : anCIJice _Dat; : 2/115%%2
icker Road . nvoice #:

,2?3:";;62 5239 . Project #: 0922000576

T Invoice Group : 01

Contact: Eugene J. Marraccinni

Plum Borough SD-Pivik-Néw Elem Sch.
For Professional Services Rendered through: 7/22/2012

Reimbursable Expenses
Billed at 5% Mark-up

Expenses A
Unit Pricing - Rate 8.22

Total Expenses . 8.22
Amount Due This Invoice ** 8.22

~ Kimball Project Manager - Steven N. Ackerman

) TERMS: PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT
AFTER 30 DAYS INTEREST AT THE RATE OF 1.25 % PER MONTH ON THE UNPAID BALANCE WILL BE ADDED




Project: 0922000576 -- Plum Borough SD-Pivik-New Elem Sch. T Invoice # :515820

Phase: R100 -- Reimbursable Expenses

Unit Pricing Expenses
Description Amount
Reproduction Expense 8.22
i Unit Pricing 8.22
Total Phase : R100 -- Reimbursable Expenses Labor : 0.00
Expense : 8.22
Total Project: 0922000576 -- Plum Borough SD-Pivik-New Elem Sch. 8.22

Page: 1




"

‘ Pi’oject : 0922000576 -- Plum Borough SD-Pivik-New Elem Sch. o Invoice # :000

LR Kimball .

Project : 0922000576 - Plum Borough SD-Pivik-New Elem Sch. PM: 007639 -- Steven N. Ackerman Bill Cycle : 1 Invoice Rpt : INKCPCLE

Inv Group: ‘01 CP ) ’ ) Biller : 007639 -- Steven N. Ackerman
Client : PLU0O1 Pilum Borough School District' ’ Bill Org: 2200 -- Architectural & Engineering
Rate Sched : ] Bill Comp: 00 -- L R Kimball

Unit Pricing Expenses - Rate Transaction Period End :
Vendor / Employee Name EVC Code . Task Org Doc Nbr Date Date Unit Qty Rate Amount

Reproduction Expense

Printing .
MISC. EQUIPMENT CODE . NONE e 2200 505043  7/22/2012 7122/2012 R11D 84.00 0.07 5.88
Printing
MISC. EQUIPMENT CODE NONE b 2200 504966  7/8/2012 7/8/2012 R12D 3.00 0.78 " 234
Total Unit Pricing - Rate ‘ 8.22
a‘*k*****f*tt**t***f*ﬁ**' Phasesummary * kK ok ok ok ok ok ok Rk ok ok W % kR Rk Rk ok ok ok ok k% %

Responsible Company : 00 Fee Type : CcP Labor Hours  Expense Qty Labor Effort Expense Effort Total Billable Effort
Responsible Organization :2200 Current Fee :  100.00 : 0.00 87.00 0.00 . 8.22 ’ 8.22
Total Project : 0922000576 - Plum Borough SD-Pivik-New Elem Sch. - . 8.22

- _ Auvailable Billings - —_ EffortOnHold ___ _____ _ ____ ____ _ EffortWrittenOff ___ _
Hours Labor Expense Hours Labor Expense Hours Labor Expense
Current 0.00 . 0.00 8.22 _ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Previous 0.00 0.00 .+ 32,915.91 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 32,924.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
— _Bi(lings_‘ - - ___BillSummaryToDate
Current Previous Total Revenue Billings WP Collected AR Tax
8.22 32,816.91 32,924.13 32,924.13 32,915.91 8.22 32,656.27 259.64 0.00

Reimbursable Expenses
Billed at 5% Mark-up

Page: 2




Massaro

: INVOICE

Owner/Client: - .Plum Borough-School .District.. -
Mr. Eugene Marraccini .
9800 Elicker Road ‘
Plum, PA 15239

Project Name: : Plum Bofou’gh Elementary Schools Reconfiguration
. Construction Services

* Massaro "Project: 09-711

" Dater -  6/30/2012
“Invoice No. - 20
~ Construction Phase Contract Amount | $  414,000.00
(based on 36 months at $11 ,500{month) :
| | Total Earned To Date ~ $166,750.00
Less: Préyious_ly Invoiced $ 155,250.00
o C.Durré:nt‘Amoun.t Due e % ..1_'1',500.00
Balance to Corhblef_e' | . R $ 247,250.00 :

| - Current Payment Due for Invoice #20 $  11,500.00 |




Russp Construction Services
38 Boulder Drive

Pittsburgh, PA 15239

RE: Invoice

Invoice for August 2012 services as per contract:

Total: $5,833.00

Dennis M. Russo




VOUCHER WARRANT

INSTRUCTIONS " Originator:|Complete all sections: - Print form and attach applicable receipts/invoices. Forward to supérvisor for approval.

 Supervisor:|Approve warrant. ‘Forward to Accounts Payable, 900 Elicker Road; Pittsburgh, PA 15239

PAYABLE TO: Dennis Russo

ADDRESS:

EXPENSE ACCOUNT: GOB - New Pivik ASN 13303

10/08/11 Staples - Printing Supplies 3 62.49
06/12/12 Minuteman Press - Printing of Reports $ 19.47
07/12/12 Minuteman Press - Monthly Progress Report $ 21.30
08/13/12 Lowe's - Miscellaneous Construction Materials $ 96.81

TOTAL $ 200.07
REQUESTED BY: Dennis Russo

SUPV. APPROVAL:

BUS. OFC. APPROVAL:

Note: All expenses must be submitted within 90 days of occurrence of the expense for reimbursement. Expenses
beyond that time frame will no longer be reimbursed. A monthly submittal is advised. All expenses must be
submitted before the end of the current school year. A RECEIPT/MAPQUEST PRINTOUT MUST ACCONMPANY EACH

EXPENSE. Thank you!

Revised: 02/01/2012



VOUCHER WARRANT

INSTRUCTIONS  Originator: Completé all:sections. :Printform and attach applicable receipts/invoices. - Forward to'supetvisor for:approval.
. Supervisor:{Approve warrant: Forward to-Accounts’ Payable, 900 Elicker Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15239 = - :

PAYABLE TO: Dennis Russo

ADDRESS:

P

EXPENSE ACCOUNT: Softball Field - Consulting - ASN 13283

10/08/11 Staples - Printing Supplies $ 62.49

06/12/12 Minuteman Press - Printing of Reports 3 19.48
TOTAL $ 81.97

REQUESTED BY: Dennis Russo ey

SUPV. APPROVAL:

BUS. OFC. APPROVAL:

Note: All expenses must be submitted within 90 days of occurrence of the expense for reimbursement. Expenses
beyond that time frame will no longer be reimbursed. A monthly submittal is advised. All expenses must be
submitted before the end of the current school year. A RECEIPT/MAPQUEST PRINTOUT MUST ACCOMPANY EACH

EXPENSE. Thank you!

Revised: 02/01/2012




“B10'ele@1ubLAdod ‘jesunod [efis] S10811L2LY JO BINIASU| UESUBLLY BU | JIBW-8 *Sjualinood JOBALOD V|V JO suone(oiA JybuAdoo jodas o) ~paje)dwiod usym juswinoop siy) jo saidoo (1) usy asnpoidal o} pejuiad sie s1aseyoind “mej s
1epun aqissod jueixs winwixew ayy o} pamnsasosd ag [j1m pue ‘sagjjeusad jRLILLLID PUB [IAD 910A9S Ut 3Insal Reus .«_ 1o uoiod Aue 10 Juswinsog oIV SiU} Jo uoHNginsIp 10 uonsnpoidal pazioyjnesy) ‘sayeall [euoneuIal}
pue me- jyBuAdos g1 £q pajosiodd st juswinsog VIV SIHL “DNINYYM PAI9sel S)UBLLIIY "SI0elyaly Jo ajnisu) ueoliawty ay L Aq 6002 Pue 2661-® JUBUAdOD “(Z661 — BINOwiZ0LD Al1awi10)) 6002 — wiZ€LD JusWINooq Yiy
‘PaINBSAo 84 o L sabueyd Jey) seansse _mcmmm‘mo uy "g3Y ur'ssesdde 18] SIUY USIYM UO FJUSHINO0(1 19BNUSD VIV [eutbiio ue uBls pinoys no L N0ILAYD

ToumQ a1 Jo siy311 Aue 0) ao1pnfaxd jnorim are Juswked Jo R EAE ALK — M "SIVIOL
Patue 10)0eU0)) 3t} ATugfa[qeded st QALILLITD NO ©BGTLE929 §L LL161G9G §.
2Z1//3 \ owa < JVER C0gvLEL- £0°gv5/81
_ “Houb-TivdiSf eap anous ‘Houv I 2 7 6Lzesto $ v1'e0922¢ 8|
- oy Jo suon.od Suuriofiad .10f 21q1suodsa SNOLLDNJHAQ- [  SNOLLIadVv
—C1-3 22 |
« ‘paifiiia0 junown 241 YA uLiofito3 o3 NuuM:E\u 24030y} 124§ UOWDUPUOD Y} UO %Su te:uuq&&x o 01966 _‘A* r | I ] (9 aury s m oury)
:S1Y7 1O S2n3yf 119, 1ou1y “paipddp junown a1s uio. N\ Em\\ p p2 117495 Junoun fi :ozum&% %E:ﬁ S ) : T
wg\ @@% I A e e GAJILAFI INNOWY o S v JOVNIVLIY ONIANTONI ‘HSINIA OL JONVIVE 6
o . . : . AHEE.HMHQU —‘M..vm_‘.wwm m_, .............................................................. Ina INIWAYd ._.ZNEKDU 8
HZ.DOS?\ sgiyo umo:w@a o PaI1Iue ST JOJORNUO,) Sy} PUE: mEuﬁEooQ J0BIIU0D) 2} 5:5 20UBPIOIOE - ‘. .,‘, B ,, : (e1091fis19) 4014d wolf 9 ury)
xSt &83 a3 yo Anpenb oy ‘pajeorpur se passergoid Sey YoM Jol[oq pue voneIojus 98pajmowy]  9L'6G0 LIyl Tt INAWAVd ¥Od STLVOIHILYIO SNOIATY.SSTT°L
" 19y JO 3894 o) 03 Yeu) 1UMQ 31 0) £J13100 j00)1ory pue 1sSeueyf Tononusuo) sip «zozao:a% SIY h o o . R : (1010, § UL Snuj p 2ulT)
] wE.m_.ann“ BJRp 91} v:« SHOM 9T)) JO SUOTEN[BAS UO PIse( mEm L u\ombaou o1 5:5 ooa«?ouom uy ..m.nv.mvw.mmm.m_‘ oo R RRS HOVNIVLIY SS31 QanNyva <._.Oh ‘9
MO ._u<0~n=._.ﬂ_wo %«memb 1o [ uwnjo) 1 JpJO 40 ‘qE + bS saurT) s3ul
oo UBISSTIII0g) AN Tl T T g
R, .oan_z AreioN L. = 09619 : C
roQ uoibummsa “diy eusqens wig : ?5 W S Y $gr00'v0L T 8 \D o i . @ uuingo))
= S ARION ‘0105 hory Aty quosqng - . : HOM PaRIdWoD Jo % %G e
L O it G "W gokumoy T o . m_o<z_<mm g
. VINVATASNNAd &o oﬁm 5 1890p VOLTE ¢

kg T BSETBBEE T ¢
T - Aoloviivos *eserados 3
- C v . -np MOUSI RN UMOTS 00'007'960') 3 .
.“ 1ustuked Jusnnd JeT) pue Isumo uE wog 3282 syuowiked v:m PInSSE 919M ¢ JUOWAB I0) SNLOUYNIDY - 5 ;< T T s Upayoene st 92§ UONENUNUOD) “u, €0 h@ Jueumo0q Vv
. s101A21d YOIy 10] SHOAY 10F J03ORIFNOD) a1y £q pred ueaq oaey SmowIe e 1eq} wEoE:ooQ joenuoy oo ombcoo ap mim cos%cqoo ur ‘Mo[aq umoys se guswied 10§ ume st uopeoi|ddy
311 1M 9OUBPIOIIE N wu“oEEou aoaq sey yuowrleJ: 03 :o:mo:ﬁE«e« s1y3 £q'pa1oa0d oM 9 Jorleq

PUE UOTRTIIOJUI “0SPajMOowy § uo#omb:oo 913 JO 3894 213 0] 7Rif} mumioo Iojoe. acoU. wocwaawc: o: I .—.Zm_>_><n_ 404 ZO_._.<U_|_n_n_< w.mo._hvé._.zoo

+d4H10 . . wmm:.roml_._rom< .:<m__>__v_ YT edp... ._.om_.:_._om.q <_> zo:.o:m.rwzoo IVHINTO:., ¥od h.o<~=.zoo
anld N L 20T1dNOYD SLOALIHOYY 1aD° o . §71es) vd om:m_wzoz<
-4OLOVHINOD S Do T glie i oo MIDYNVIN 3dvnDS NOLSNOH 001
~LOFLIHOYY . .

HIOVNYIA ”zo_.ﬁo:m._.mzoo g vow\N r\v
|| ¥INMO.- NSN:mR
0L zo_.Sm_mpw_c

VHINOOD
NO¥d




INVOICE -

L.M. Colker Company, Inc. INVOICE
Branch: 00 Corporate - 1111069
2618 Penn Avenue ' Invoice Date Page

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 7/5/2012 lof1
USA
COLKER ORDER NUMBER
1112258
412-391-1955
Bill To: Ship To:
PLUM BORO SCHOOL DIST - PLUM BORO SCHOOL DIST
BUSINESS OFFICE ' PIVIK ELEM. SCHOOL
900 ELICKER ROAD 100SCHOOL ROAD
PITTSBURGH, PA 15239 PITTSBURGH, PA 15239
Ordered By: Mr. BOB HOLLERAN
Customer ID: 101296
PO Number Terms Description Net Due Date Disc Due Date| Discount Amount
Bob Holleran Net 30 8/4/2012 8/4/2012 0.00
Order Date Pick Ticket No Primary Salesrep Name Taker
5/21/2012 15:06:40 1120635 JEFF TISHKO ’ JTISHKO
Quantities
‘ - Item ID o Extended
Ordered| Shipped | Remaining Ug]’gt Size g' Item Description Price
Carrier: COLKER TRUCK Tracking #:
4 4 0EA RCP268988-GRAY EA ' 21.80 87.20
1.0 UNTOUCHABLE LID GRAY FITS 3569 1.0000
Total Lines: 1 | . SUB-TOTAL: ~87.20
‘ TAX: . 06~
) ' AMOUNT DUE: 87.20
Lids ‘o hew gurbtoe cans - Dew Dialc
., 5
ACCOUNT
T T ‘ ] ' I
AREREN]
AMOUNT
MPPROVAL a@p
" - v g

ORIGINAL




INVOICE,

L.M. Colker Company, Inc. INVOICE
Branch: 00 Corporate 1109783
2618 Penn Avenue Invoice Date Page
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 6/14/2012 1of2
USA
COLKER ORDER NUMBER
1112258
412-391-1955
Bill To: Ship To:
PLUM BORO SCHOOL DIST PLUM BORO SCHOOL DIST
BUSINESS OFFICE PIVIK ELEM. SCHOOL
900 ELICKER ROAD 100SCHOOL ROAD
PITTSBURGH, PA 15239 PITTSBURGH, PA 15239
Ordered By: Mr. BOB HOLLERAN
Customer ID: 101296
PO Number Terms Description Net Due Date Disc Due Date| Discount Amount
Bob Holleran Net 30 7/14/2012 7/14/2012 0.00
Order Date Pick Ticket No Primary Salesrep Name Taker
5/21/2012 15:06:40 1120114 JEFF TISHKO JTISHKO

ORIGINAL

o

Quantities
- Item ID o Extended
Ordered| Shipped| Remaining Ug%t Size g‘ Item Description Price
Carrier: COLKER TRUCK Tracking #:
68 68 0EA IMP7702-5 EA 6.72 456.96
1.0 WRC 28QT WASTBASKET W/BAG PINCH BLAUKI000
28QT WASTECAN W/BAG
15 15 0EA IMP7744-3 EA 32.09 481.35
1.0 WRC WASTE CAN 44 GL GREY GATOR 1.0000
44GL CAN GRAY
Ordered As: 000
8 8 0EA IMP7704 EA 27.19 217.52
1.0 WRC WASTE CAN DOLLY W/CASTERS 1.000C
WASTE CAN DOLLY ONLY
GATOR 2 PER CASE
1 1 0 EA RCP614300-RED EA 74.06 74.06
1.0 STEP-ON CONTAINER RED 1.0000
4 4 0 EA RCP3958GRA EA 79.92 319.68
1.0 WRC WASTE CAN SQUARE 35 GL. GRAY 1.0000
35GL SQUARE CAN GRAY
s X
ACCOUNT
T
. . : : 40 ) 11 / /
'éﬁ O b &,JcRPrL FUNCQ. j % ¢ -
“{ AMOUN? ’ /5 7{ ? 37
—— , / ‘
__L—g& v ﬁel m‘OULQich‘i‘ R /))ﬂ/ M J{é’/fw B
’ C g 272271
Hiom GOk J A 2271




INVOICE

L.M. Colker Company, Inc. INVOICE
Branch: 00 Corporate 1109783
2618 Penn Avenue 12/\’1(21725015;126 Page
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 ‘ e BE; of2
o co ER 1112258

412-391-1955

Total Lines: 5 SUB-TOTAL: 1,549.57
TAX: 0.00

AMOUNT DUE: @)

ORIGINAL




Invoice Number

CHECK DATE:07/03/12 CHECK NUMBER: 00044315
~ PLUN BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT » CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION OFFICES * 900 ELICKER ROAD * PLUM PA 15239-1026

Inv Date Account Number Description

44315,

1109782
1112258

06/14/12 10-2620-610-000-00-20-00-000~00*Custodial Supplies - District
06/14/12 10-2620-610-000-00-20-00-000-00*Custodial Supplies - District

g

$133.17
$1,549.57

006151

L. M. COLKER COMPANY, INC.

CHECK AMOUNT:

$1,682.74




,Duquesne Light®

Our Energy...Your Powers

151 SCHOOL RD

Next Scheduled Meter Readmg Date: August 6, 2012

Customer Name and Service Address:
PLUM BOROUGH SCHOOL DIST

_ PITTSBURGH, PA 15239

Account Number 2001-676-339-001

Rate: GM-Medium Commercial Fixed
| Rider Code:

Prior Billing Information

A S
I Prior 12 Months

= —

Total Amount of Last Bill $2238.65
kWh Usage: Total Payment(s) Received: 06/21/12 -1727.77
Total Amount Owed From Your Last Bill $510.88
29,100
21,825 DLC Basic Service Charges 2573.05
14,550
7,275
0 i
I | | I | | [ | I | 1
A S O N D JFMAMUJYJ TOTAL ACCOUNT BALANCE PAYABLE TO DLC 33083.93
B Prior 12 Months Latest 12 Months
Your Average Usage for the past 2 months is 26,250 kWh. . A : U NT a)/& ;S
Total Usage for the past 2 months is 52,500 kWh. l 3 T
The average temperature for the billing period was 4 degrees | e ' ' !
warmer than last year. | i I =
Your class average price to compare is 5.93 cents/kWh. . i e 3
Your actual Price to Compare may differ based on your specific AMOUN” [ \5 8 3 C?
demand and usade patterns. ! O
Billing Demand: APPROVA,
68 * .
51
" SCANNED
. ERIC RYAN CORP
0 ACTUAL METER READING BILL JUL 12 2012

* See pages 3 and 4 for a complete breakdown of charges.

Estimated PA State Taxes

Late Charge After Jul 25, 2012

Payment Due

Amount Due

$331.03

1.25%

Jul 25, 2012

$3083.93

Please return this portion with your payment. Make payment payable to Duguesne Light Company.

Account Number
2001-676-339-001

#BWNHBYB
#01000838169500544

MR mmisninimmnn
PLUM BOROUGH SCHOOL BIST

PO BOX 836
ELLWOOD CITY PA 16117-0836

PLEASE PAY BY Jul 25, 2012

$3083.83 S

DUQUESNE LIGHT COMPANY
PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTER
PO Box 10

PITTSBURGH, PA 15230-0010

Illl”IIIIIlllIlll”l”llI”lll“llllll””llllll””IIIIIII"

20016763390010 000003083930 000000000000 000003083930



‘ATTLLYM-888-1 ||ED JO wiod sadjoyopem-mmm HsIA ‘swetBboid
asay] Jhoge siow uies| oy Jo sjedppded o) puewsp Buionpaa pue
ABasue Buintesuos Ag Asuow aaes siowolsno djey o} sweiboud Aousioye

i - ABious Jo AlaleA B stoyo SIDIOHD LLVA S,3UBI susenbng :ses104yn 11eM

%1 10 ¥}°0¢ teuonippe
ue Aq (Um 000°9 8 M 0g Buisn) Jewolsnd [eLSNpUl 10 [B1oJowwas
[lews abeisAe Uk Jo ||iq AjyIUOW {jE1SA0 SY} SSEBAIDU] [[IM 1/ 10948 Ol

: Juam Jey) ‘ebiey) Jesy Mews ay) uf obueys vy uoieuLiou] juejiodw|

; . ‘04,2 10 G1$ 1noge Ag D@ wody uonessushb
, oLosle seseyaind oym (YA 0009 2 M 0g Buisn) Jewolsna [elishpul 1o
|etolowwoo ||lews abeisAe Ue JO |1 AJYIUOW |[BISAD SY] 9SESI0UL [jIm *|/9
1998 OJul Juem eyl ‘ebueyouns uojeonpy Jewnsuo) ayj pue sajed Alddng
S3INISS JNeJS(Q PUE uoissiwsuel] oy} Ui afueyo vy tuopeuwlou] Juenodw)

'S80JALSS pue saoud
uolssiwisuey; sejenbau uoissiwwio) Alojenbay ABlsug |elepeq oyl *
's90|AJ9S pue saoud uonnqsip ssiejnbad uolssiWWo) AJRA oNgnd @yl *
‘ussoya aney hoA soiddns
uopeteusb oLnose ay) Ag 1os sue sabieyo pue seoud Ajddng/uonessuss -~

SEEEEITe) NeS4-uQ | obejjop 7] SoUSIelia | 1uesald Joud o1 WoJdq | JUBISUO)) 1919l | ebejjoA "ON 1919
pajEal]) PUBWS(Q oWl /21E(Qq sBuipesy Jojep pollad 921A18g
uojjewlolu] aaijoeay
08'v9 Bunpg puewag my jejol 00162 pPasn sinoH jemolly| [ejo)
08%9 80°) 00°09 0T 00i62 16 Sl 8L 60.0 8090 0°00€ 218086€1D
M Ty nN4d sJnoH Nemoj |eouatemia| juesaid Joud | oy wod4 | weisuo) Jelopn | obeyop "ON 919N
pueweq Hemo|| sBuipeay puewsag sBuipesy Jo10)y | poued soinieg
UolEWIOJU] puBWa(g uolieuLioju] InaH HEMO[D]
¥ Jo ¢ obed

100-6€€-9/9-100¢C

2quinN jJunosoy

00"} polad Buijig

i — —

wdAMOJ JNOA "' ABusug inQ

«3YySr7 ausonbngy M‘W



7 /EI:EWOOD CITY PA 16117 0836

Customer # 3731460

PO Box 6766 bl
Pittsburgh, PA 15212 . EQUIta e Gas
www.equitablegas.com rellable by nature

Invoice # 30186132

436997

Account # 003731460000042 Location# 436997 Invoice Date 07/05/12 .
, , 4 Amount Due $150.00 |
Due Date 07/20/12
Billing Detail
Balance On Last Bill $164.70
Payments and Other Credits
Payment (06/21/12) ($164.70)
Total Payments and Other Credits ($164.70)
Billing and Other Charges
Customer Charge $150.00 .
Current Bill $150.00
Account Balance $150.00
Meter Statement
\6\ ’ This Reading: Last Reading:
Location Servjse Address Meter Date Type Read Date Type Read Consumption
436997 86 SCHOOL RD 1822013 06/28/12 Actual 10.0 06/28/12 Actual 10.0 0.0
%OO SCHOOL RD 1847703 06/28/12 Actual 2783.0 : 05/30/12 Electronic 2783.0 0.0

Remittance Information

Please Wire or ACH Transactions To. Please Remit Check To: Please Send Correspondence To:  Contact Equitable Gas:
Mellon Bank NA EQUITABLE GAS PO Box 6766 Billing Inquiry  marketing@equitablegas.com
Pittsburgh, PA Box 371820 Pittsburgh, PA 15212 % Information (412) 395-3145
Account #: 0026112 Pittsburgh, PA 152507820  www.equitablegas.com Emergencies  (800) 253-3928
ABA # 043000261 4
ACCOUNT }
i
. H ! :
AMONT
APPROVAL .
. . SCANNED

ERIC RYAN CORp
JUL 10 20




P.E.M. Co. | INVO

5335 Progress Boulevard

ICE

Bethel Park, PA 15102 Invoice Number: 101317
- - Invoice Date: ~ Jul 13, 2012
Page: 1

Voice: 412-831-7601
Fax:  412-831-7662

Plum Borough School District Pivik Elementary
900 Elicker Road 100 School Rd.
Plum, PA 15239-1453 : Plum, PA 15239

8/12/12

1.00 ] Scholarcraft Fumiture per quote #£407. PA - 13,426.49 13,426.49 |
State Contract #4400004369

Subtotal 13,426.49

Sales Tax

Total Invoice Amount 13,426.49
Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied

o - Ey




ES.ISES IM)Q gsg .Bou levard E V E c E

Bethel Park, PA 15102 Invoice Number: 101351
Invoice Date: ~ Jul 30, 2012
Page: 1

Voice: 412-831-7601
Fax: 412-831-7662

Pium Borough Sch Pivik Elementary
900 Elicker Road 100 School Rd.
Plum, PA 15239-1453 Plum, PA 15239

SRR

, 11000805

q : e 2 ok 2 5 : U,
6.00 Smith Systems Flex Station Series #01590 480.00 2,880.00
Three-Student Half Circle Workstation

Subtotal 2,880.00

Sales Tax

Total Invoice Amount 2,880.00
Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied '

5 S




P.E.M. Co. INVOICE

5335 Progress Boulevard

Bethel Park, PA 15102 Invoice Number: 101318
Invoice Date: Jul 13, 2012
Page: 1

Voice: 412-831-7601
Fax:  412-831-7662

Plum Borough School District Pivik Elementary
900 Elicker Road 100 School Rd.
Plum, PA 15239-1453 Plum, PA 15239

e
S

Prepaid

1.00 ’ National Public Seatln per Quote #E408. 4,865.47 N 4,865.47
PA State Contract: COSTARS-2

Subtotal 4,865.47

Sales Tax

Total Invoice Amount 4,865.47
Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied




P.E.M.Co.

Educational & Contract Furniture

5335 Progress Blvd. Bethel Park PA 15102
412-831-7601 Fax 412-831-7662

Bill To:

Dr. Tim Glasspool

Plum Borough School Distrcit
900 Elicker Rd.

Plum, PA 15239

Proposal

Number: E408

Date: December 05, 2011

Department Quoted To:

Sanna Beels

Pivik Elemenatry Sch

Description

Qty Price

Total

National Public Seating

200 Series premium steel folding chair with 2
braces, Color: Egﬁm31ﬁﬁxmt@d‘by’the-Pfiﬁsépai
204 Blue
84 Chair caddy, Color: Dark Brown. Each caddy

holds 84 chairs

Pa State Contract COSTARS-2

Prices quoted include freight, delivery and installation.
Make PO to:

PEMCO Furninfure

5335 Progress Blvd.

Bethel Park, PA 15102

Please fax PO to:

(412) 831-7662

200.00 20.24

3.00 272.49

4,048.00

817.47

Total

$4,865.47




I5:,3.55'F"\!Io-gr(e:s(:.Boulevard | i NVO ! c E

Bethel Park, PA 15102 Invoice Number: 101319
Invoice Date: Jul 13, 2012
Page: 1

Voice: 412-831-7601
Fax:  412-831-7662

Pium Borough School District Pivik Elementary
900 Elicker Road 100 School Rd.
Plum, PA 15239-1453 Plum, PA 15239

Sanna M. Beels

, Descripti
1.00 : Sico Furniture per Quote #E409. PA State 26,622.96 26,622.96
‘ Contract: COSTARS-2

Subtotal 26,622.96

Sales Tax

Total Invoice Amount 26,622.96
Check/Credit Memo No: ‘ Payment/Credit Applied




P.E.M.Co.

Educational & Contract Furniture

5335 Progress Blvd. Bethel Park PA 15102
412-831-7601 Fax 412-831-7662

Bill To:

Dr. Tim Glasspool

Plum Borough School Distrcit
900 Elicker Rd.

Plum, PA 15239

Proposal

Number; E409
Date: December 05, 2011

BY Table with benches, 10"L x 29"H Chrome Legs,
Laminates, same as above

PA State Contract, COSTARS-2 ‘
Prices quoted include freight, delivery and installation.
Make PO to:

PEMCO Furniture

5335 Progress Blvd.

Bethel Park, PA 15102

Please fax PO to:

(412) 831-7662

Department Quoted To: Sanna Beels
Pivik Elemenatry Sch
Description Qty Price Total
SICO Cafeteria Tables
BY Table with benches, 12'L x 28"H, chrome legs, 8.00 1,364.22 10,913.76
laminate for tops: 4916-60 Sweet Corn, Laminate
for Benches: 4913-60 Eggplant
12.00 1,309.10 15,709.20

Total $26,622.96




MAROADI TRANSFER & STORAGE INC L0ap DATE : mg;gcs’?/&?/i:_’lz‘llE

1801 LINCOLN HIGHWAY Ty
NORTH VERSAILLES, PA 15137-2596 MANIFEST/BILL OF LADING NO. AEG. []NV[]|GE NUMBER
(412) 243-4343 : . Liz=—-469

ORIGIN L UM

DEST]NATIDN

LM pA Y

eiLL Russo Construction Services

b §§t3§§l3§§ S AL MY BLUM SCHODL DISTRIGT

Fo¥ | oF 2

AlF “7ITEM - )BOBE | UNIT "~ ., GODE | RATE . CODE E
CONTRINERS L B @R e @, SpEE 3, 47E.7W
LABOR i 7,50 HOURS  B&A. Bapd PER HR 2, TOm. @
VAN 1 7.50 HRS . | 48. pagn /HR LEH. 0
TRAVEL TIME - a2 ‘ 7 QB 438, @R
SURERVISOR | B 1B S| . g G, 0a
FUEL “l o, B S m. R 65, 48
LABOGR 7. 5% HOURS | B3, p@ze FER HR &y 475, ol
VAN S17.80 HRS | 48.00@@ /HR Z6Q. 0B
BUFERVISOR o5 O B S SRS, n)
TRAVEL TIME 7. PR Sl . QEEE 4018 mm
FUEL. ; o, B RS I PO 17 E5. 4
LABOR L) B @ HOURS . w4, 22@@ PER HR| 1, 320. mm
VAN B, @ HRS | 48, 0098 /HR I84, 2
SURERVISOR L . o el R B4, B
TRAVEL TIME SR me o S B 318, au

FUEL R R 7 | . oo 65, 48
LABOR L 7.0 HOURS 4@, 2222 FER HR 1, &80, @7
VAN S 7.0@ HRS . | 48. 0088 /HR 336, @
SUEERVIGOR B R S W 1 =5 U ",

eI T TOTAL CHARGES .
LESS PAYMENT
RECEIVED
]




MAROADI TRANSFER & STORAGE, INC. LoAD DATE myoice7 /27 /2012
¢ 1801 LINCOLN HIGHWAY — —
NORTH VERSAILLES, PA 15137-2596 ';"'MANIFEST/BILL OF LADING NO. REGANVQICE?JL}MBES;E
(412) 243-4343 Liz-4&9

.ORIGIN F:’L_UM " i ;:'Q

DESTINATION R

, : FLUM =T
BILL Russo Construction Services cHEPER feu
70 38 Boulder Drive ‘ FLUM SCHOOL DISTRIET
Pittsburgh, PA 15239

rof 2 oF L

" DESCAIPTION :*.- /52 |ITEM RATE CODE AMOUNT -+
TRAVEL TIME 7. QHARA 218, pR
FUEL @. ne RS 5. 48
LABOR £. a2 HDOURS 180, P FER HR Tl B
VAN £.2@ HRS | 84, 0oam /HR Lad, Qi
SUFERVISOR i Ll B RAGR 18g. a@
TRAVEL TIME . A . BRAR 174 @0
FUEL e QAR &5. 48

7 TERMS OF.INVOICE TOTAL CHARGES | ¥ 17,815, 1@

LESS PAYMENT
RECEIVED

]




Eé:g-m:bgsgboulevard ‘ a NVO E CE

Bethel Park, PA 15102 Invoice Number: 101317
Invoice Date: Jul 13, 2012
Page: 1

Voice: 412-831-7601
Fax: 412-831-7662

Plum Borough School District Pivik Elementary
900 Elicker Road 100 School Rd.
Plum, PA 15239-1453 ~ Plum, PA 15239

1.00 B Scholarcraft Fumniture per quote #E407. PA 13,426.49 13,426.49
State Contract #4400004369
Subtotal 13,426.49
Sales Tax
Total Invoice Amount 13,426.49
Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied




P.E.M.Co.

Educational & Contract Furniture

5335 Progress Bivd. Bethel Park PA 15102
412-831-7601 Fax 412-831-7662

Bill To:

Dr. Tim Glasspool

Plum Borough School Distrcit
900 Elicker Rd.

Plum, PA 15239

Proposal

E407
Decémber 05, 2011

Number:

Date:

Department Quoted To:

Sanna Beels

Pivik Elemenatry Sch

Description

Qty

Price

Total

Scholarcraft Furniture

# FS949KD4872-2140 Kidney Shaped Activity Table,
48" x 72", Laminate: Wilsonart Canyon Zephr #

4842-60, Legs: Chrome

# FS959RE3060-2140 Rectangular Shaped Activity
Table, 30" x 60", Laminate: same as above

PA State Contract # 4400004369

Prices quoted include freight, delivery and installation.
Make PO to:

PEMCO Furniture

5335 Progress Blvd.

Bethel Park, PA 15102

Please fax PO to:

(412) 831-7662

13.00

82.00

210.41

130.38

2,735.33

10,691.16

Total

$13,426.49




Egg.ﬂbgsgboulevard E NV v E G E

Bethel Park, PA 15102 Invoice Number: 101351
Invoice Date: Jul 30, 2012
Page: 1

Voice: 412-831-7601
Fax: 412-831-7662

St

Plum h Sc ‘ Pivik Elementa
900 Elicker Road 100 School Rd.
Plum, PA 15239-1453 .| Plum, PA 15239

0
Er

,.....ttum- RA S TR

Net 30 Days
e T e G ]
& B ‘ u

Tz , : P S
Smith Systems Flex Station Series #01590 480.0 2,880.00
Three-Student Half Circle Workstation

Subtotal : 2,880.00

Sales Tax

Total Invoice Amount 2,880.00
Check/Credit Memo No:




PLUM BOROUGH MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY Water / Sewer / Sanitation Bill

PAYMENT STUB Account Number Please Pay
412-793-7331 1104329-1112788 $75.92
Please Return This Portion With Your Payment -
Invoice - 1 Amount Enclosed
1206166
"hl“""|I||||"||||||II||”||||||||||n||ll|"|Illlluulllll AMOUNT DUE $75.92
PLUM BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 32 DUE DATE August 21, 2012
C/O UTILITY COST CUTTERS AFTER DUE DATE $79.72
PO BOX 980

oD oy e e ‘ AN AR

Make Check Payable:  Plum Borough Municipal Authority 4555 New Texas Rd Pittsburgh, PA 15239
----------- Tear Here and Return Top Portion with Payment - -----------

Please keep this portion for your records

Name: PLUM BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRIC Invoice Date: 713112012
Account Number: 1104329-1112788 Service From Date: 711/2012 o
Invoice Number: 1206166 Service To Date: 73172012 {
Service Location: 151 SCHOOL RD Payment Due Date:  08/21/2012
METER ID PREV CURR USAGE FROM TO BILLING SUMMARY
Previous Balance 1,516.76
70598251 57170 50253 2,083 6/4/2012 7/9/2012 Payments -1,516.76
D Adjustments : 0.00
SCANNE Penalty 0.00
5 2012 Balance 0.00
AUG B Current Charges
S
Penalty Notice | | AMOUNT DUE $75.92
gue(laix:g::nt accounts are subject to a 5% penalty if not paid by the DUE DATE August 21, 2012
After Hours Emergency: Please call 412-825-5699 for any water | AFTER DUE DATE $79.72

Oor sewer emergency

This bill includes a "Sanitation" charge if your trash pickup service is provided by the Borough. The Authority will handle
"Billing Only" questions. All service questions should be directed to Allied Waste at 1-877-788-9400.
PBMA Business hours are from 8:00 A.M. to 4:30 P.M. Monday - Friday. Phone: (412)793-7331.

THIS IS YOUR JULY 2012 MONTHLY BILL.

PLEASE NOTE: PAYMENTS MAY STILL BE MADE AT ANY LOCAL S & T BANK.




